Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LPF35XX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-F35XX
Heat-shrinkable Single Fiber Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves
Features:
For one fiber.
Heat-shrinkable.

Heat-shrinkable Single Fiber Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves.
How to order:
Example:
B
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
LP-F35LDXCN
L:  Body length D:  Diameter after shrinkage
1:  25 mm
2:  40 mm
3:  45 mm
4:  60 mm
0:  1.0 mm for 250 µm
1:  1.2 mm for 250 µm
2:  Micro 1.3 mm for 250µm
3:  1.5 mm for 250 µm
4:  Mini 1.6 mm for 250 µm
5:  Midi 1.9 mm for 900 or 250 µm
6:  Standard 2.1 mm for 900 or 250 µm
7:  Standard 2.4 mm for 900 or 250 µm
8:  US 2.6 mm for 900 or 250 µm
9:  US Large 2.9 mm Large for 900 or 250 µm
A:  Large 3.0 mm for 900 or 250 µm
B:  Large 3.2 mm for 900 or 250 µm
C:  Extra Large 3.7 mm for 900 or 250 µm
X:  Style and Strength member C:  Color N: Package Qty
0:  Steel Single Strength member
1:  Tapered ends Steel Single Strength member
2:  FRP Single Strength member
3:  Tapered ends FRP Single Strength member
4:  Ceramic (Dielectric) Single Strength member
5:  Ceramic (Dielectric) Dual Strength Member
6:  Tappered ends Ceramic Single Strength member
7:  Tappered ends Ceramic Dual Strength Member
8:  Pin Less Flexible
       0 = Clear √
       1 = black ●
       2 = brown ●
       3 = red ●
       4 = orange ●
       5 = yellow ●
       6 = green ●
       7 = blue ●
       8 = purple ●
       9 = grey ●
       A = white ●
       B = pink ●
       C = turquoise ●
√ Stock
●  Batch Production
0: 25 pieces
1: 50 pieces
2: 100 pieces
Single Fiber Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Code
LP-F3520101